Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023
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$315,822.48 402 SHADOW MOUNTAIN DR

2021-73

2021-77

2021-45

2021-76

2021-75

2021-74

2021-80

2021-79

2021-97

2021-82

2021-81

2021-100

2021-101

2021-104

2021-90

2021-87

2021-105

2021-88

2021-120

2021-121

2021-124

Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit
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County
Residential
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County
Residential
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New Construction - 2/1/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/3/2021
County R

New Construction - 1/15/2021
City R

New Construction - 2/3/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/2/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/2/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/4/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/4/2021
County R

Remodel/ Renovation = 2/10/2021
- City C

New Construction - 2/5/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/4/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/12/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/18/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/19/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/5/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/5/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/19/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/5/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/23/2021
County R

New Construction - 2/23/2021
County R

Remodel/ Renovation = 2/25/2021

- City C

2/2/2021

2/3/2021

2/3/2021

2/3/2021

2/3/2021

2/3/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/11/2021

2/11/2021

2/11/2021

2/17/2021

2/18/2021

2/19/2021

2/22/2021

2/22/2021

2/22/2021

2/22/2021

2/23/2021

2/23/2021

2/25/2021

$221,528.23

$245,176.73

$227,825.00

$201,458.10

$200,355.20

$189,669.46

$252,386.37

$28,000.00

$322,095.75

$293,354.62

$162,306.08

$234,672.05

$258,327.99

$198,607.95

$198,607.95

$162,014.94

$198,607.95

$206,780.83

$232,575.18

$13,000.00

132 MALVERN RD

256 Cardinal Loop

345 BEACHWOOD DR

177 Colby Cir

931 Colby Cir

6005 Keta Lane

996 Shadow Mountain Drive
130 The Crossings

18 Hurstwood Lane

153 Mountain View Drive
4054 Sioux Rd

108 Lechmere Dr

115 Liverpool Circle
786 Dykes Rd

1791 Frost Rd

69 Firetower Ln
742 Dykes Rd

13 Andover Lane
124 Hanning Drive

743 North Main

$1,108.00

$826.00

$898.00

$844.00

$766.00

$763.00

$730.00

$919.00

$150.00

$1,129.00

$1,042.00

$649.00

$865.00

$937.00

$757.00

$757.00

$649.00

$757.00

$781.00

$859.00

$75.00

Buck and Boys Construction,
Joshua Buck

SWALLOWS DEVELOPERS,
INC., HEATH SWALLOWS

DANNY GRIFFITH
CONSTRUCTION, DANNY
GRIFFITH

SWALLOWS DEVELOPERS,
INC., HEATH SWALLOWS

BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS,
Tyler Phillips

BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS,
Terry Phillips

Art Whiting Construction LLC,
Art Whiting

Art Whiting Construction LLC,
Art Whiting

FREITAG CONSTRUCTION CO.,
Philip Freitag

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, David Kerley

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, David Kerley

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

JONES BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION, Richard
Jones

DANIEL HOFFMANN

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

DOUGLAS ROBINSON

CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES,
LLC, Glenn Clark

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, David Kerley

Graybo LLC, Michael Marchetti

2600

1723

2100

1825

1652

1600

1474

2025

1586

2627

2358

1232

1841

2200

1596

1596

1198

1600

1639

1854
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2021-123

2021-96

2021-117

2021-118

2021-133

2021-132

2021-69

2021-122
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Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

County New Construction -
Residential County R

City New Construction -
Residential City R

County New Construction -
Residential County R

County New Construction -
Residential County R

City Remodel/ Renovation
Commercial - City C

County New Construction -
Residential County R

City New Construction -

Commercial  City C

County New Construction -
Residential County R

2/24/2021

2/10/2021

2/23/2021

2/23/2021

2/26/2021

2/26/2021

1/28/2021

2/23/2021

2/25/2021

2/25/2021

2/26/2021

2/26/2021

2/26/2021

2/26/2021

1/11/2022

2/14/2022

$218,250.20
$190,857.80
$88,542.72
$88,542.72
$24,000.00
$88,542.72
$419,518.35

$292,389.61

276 Forest Hill Drive $817.00

60 Capitol Drive $733.00 SPENCER WALTON

121 Dun Movin Rd $416.00 Mark Bridges

121 Dun Movin Rd $416.00 Steven Bridges

2446 Genesis Rd $130.00 JRDD Properties, Bob Ramsey
121 Dun Movin Rd $416.00 David Hall

36 Crossroads Dr. $1,420.00 FRONTIER BUILDING CORP,

115 Bent Oak Terrace $1,039.00

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, David Kerley

Kevin Mazzio

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, David Kerley

1956

1517

850

850

850

4743

2421




