Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

Permit #	Fee Type	Designation	Work Type	Applied Date	Issued Date	Valuation	Address	Fees Paid	Contractor	Sq. Ft
2021-73	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/1/2021	2/2/2021	\$315,822.48	402 SHADOW MOUNTAIN DR	\$1,108.00	Buck and Boys Construction, Joshua Buck	2600
2021-77	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/3/2021	2/3/2021	\$221,528.23	132 MALVERN RD	\$826.00	SWALLOWS DEVELOPERS, INC., HEATH SWALLOWS	1723
2021-45	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	1/15/2021	2/3/2021	\$245,176.73	256 Cardinal Loop	\$898.00	DANNY GRIFFITH CONSTRUCTION, DANNY GRIFFITH	2100
2021-76	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/3/2021	2/3/2021	\$227,825.00	345 BEACHWOOD DR	\$844.00	SWALLOWS DEVELOPERS, INC., HEATH SWALLOWS	1825
2021-75	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/2/2021	2/3/2021	\$201,458.10	177 Colby Cir	\$766.00	BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, Tyler Phillips	1652
2021-74	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/2/2021	2/3/2021	\$200,355.20	931 Colby Cir	\$763.00	BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, Terry Phillips	1600
2021-80	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/4/2021	2/5/2021	\$189,669.46	6005 Keta Lane	\$730.00	Art Whiting Construction LLC, Art Whiting	1474
2021-79	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/4/2021	2/5/2021	\$252,386.37	996 Shadow Mountain Drive	\$919.00	Art Whiting Construction LLC, Art Whiting	2025
2021-97	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	2/10/2021	2/11/2021	\$28,000.00	130 The Crossings	\$150.00	FREITAG CONSTRUCTION CO., Philip Freitag	1586
2021-82	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/5/2021	2/11/2021	\$322,095.75	18 Hurstwood Lane	\$1,129.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, David Kerley	2627
2021-81	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/4/2021	2/11/2021	\$293,354.62	153 Mountain View Drive	\$1,042.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, David Kerley	2358
2021-100	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/12/2021	2/17/2021	\$162,306.08	4054 Sioux Rd	\$649.00	FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY, CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY	1232
2021-101	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/18/2021	2/18/2021	\$234,672.05	108 Lechmere Dr	\$865.00	JONES BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, Richard Jones	1841
2021-104	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/19/2021	2/19/2021	\$258,327.99	115 Liverpool Circle	\$937.00	DANIEL HOFFMANN	2200
2021-90	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/5/2021	2/22/2021	\$198,607.95	786 Dykes Rd	\$757.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1596
2021-87	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/5/2021	2/22/2021	\$198,607.95	1791 Frost Rd	\$757.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1596
2021-105	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/19/2021	2/22/2021	\$162,014.94	69 Firetower Ln	\$649.00	DOUGLAS ROBINSON	1198
2021-88	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/5/2021	2/22/2021	\$198,607.95	742 Dykes Rd	\$757.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1600
2021-120	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/23/2021	2/23/2021	\$206,780.83	13 Andover Lane	\$781.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, JT Smith	1639
2021-121	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/23/2021	2/23/2021	\$232,575.18	124 Hanning Drive	\$859.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, David Kerley	1854
2021-124	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	2/25/2021	2/25/2021	\$13,000.00	743 North Main	\$75.00	Graybo LLC, Michael Marchetti	0

Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

Total Fee Count: 29				Total Valuation: \$5,773,816.98			\$21,648.00			
2021-122	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/23/2021	2/14/2022	\$292,389.61	115 Bent Oak Terrace	\$1,039.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, David Kerley	2421
2021-69	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	1/28/2021	1/11/2022	\$419,518.35	36 Crossroads Dr.	\$1,420.00	FRONTIER BUILDING CORP, Kevin Mazzio	4743
2021-132	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/26/2021	2/26/2021	\$88,542.72	121 Dun Movin Rd	\$416.00	David Hall	850
2021-133	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	2/26/2021	2/26/2021	\$24,000.00	2446 Genesis Rd	\$130.00	JRDD Properties, Bob Ramsey	0
2021-118	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/23/2021	2/26/2021	\$88,542.72	121 Dun Movin Rd	\$416.00	Steven Bridges	850
2021-117	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/23/2021	2/26/2021	\$88,542.72	121 Dun Movin Rd	\$416.00	Mark Bridges	850
2021-96	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	2/10/2021	2/25/2021	\$190,857.80	60 Capitol Drive	\$733.00	SPENCER WALTON	1517
2021-123	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	2/24/2021	2/25/2021	\$218,250.20	276 Forest Hill Drive	\$817.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, David Kerley	1956